FICHA TECNICA

Guirnalda alambre

LED 4,9M 8

funciones Luz fria

Referencia
Potencia (W)
Temporizador (Navidad)
Numero funciones
Amperios (A)

1P

Uso

LEDs

Longitud (M)
Material principal
Color principal
Alimentacién

Output (V) (Voltaje
transformador)

Voltaje (V) (Minimo)
Voltaje (V) (Maximo)
Hz

Tipo embalaje

204805027
1,35W
On 6h. / Off 18h.
8

0.3A
IP44
Interior
50
4,9M
Cobre
Cobre

Corriente
4,5V

220V
240V
50Hz
Caja

Bambas

204805028

1,35W

On 6h. / Off 18h.

8
0.3A
P44

Interior

50
4,9M
Cobre
Cobre

Corriente

4,5V

220V
240V
50Hz
Caja
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Decorative moments
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